
Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 03-Sep Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 04-Sep Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Wed 05-Sep First day back for students/PE Area AGM Meet BHS/4.30pm

Thu 06-Sep

Fri 07-Sep

Sat 08-Sep Football Area Trials Boys Y.8, Y.9, Y.10 BHS / 9.00am

Mon 10-Sep

Tue 11-Sep

Wed 12-Sep Sports Presentation Evening All Richmond / 7pm

Thu 13-Sep

Fri 14-Sep Netball Area Rally U16 Queen Marys / 1pm

Mon 17-Sep

Tue 18-Sep Football Wensleydale Y.8, Y.9 & Y11B Bedale / 4pm

Wed 19-Sep Cross Country Area League Meeting 1 All year groups Wensleydale / 4.30pm

Thu 20-Sep

Fri 21-Sep Football Area 7-a-side Y.11 Bedale / 1.30pm

Mon 24-Sep Girls Hockey Area Rally U14 Thirsk / 1pm

Tue 25-Sep Football Stokesley Y.7, Y.8, Y.9, Y.10 BHS / 4.30pm

Tue 25-Sep Girls Football/Handball Risedale Girls U14, U16/Mixed U13 Risedale / 4pm

Wed 26-Sep

Thu 27-Sep Y7 "Settling-In" Tutors Evening/ Girls Hockey Area Rally U16 Thirsk / 1pm

Fri 28-Sep

Mon 01-Oct

Tue 02-Oct Football Wensleydale Y.7, Y.8, Y.9 Wensleydale / 4pm

Tue 02-Oct Netball Area Rally U14 Richmond / 1pm

Wed 03-Oct
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Thu 04-Oct Open Evening (6-8pm)

Fri 05-Oct

Mon 08-Oct

Tue 09-Oct

Wed 10-Oct

Thu 11-Oct Football SFX Y.7, Y.8 & Y11B Bedale / 4.30pm

Fri 12-Oct

Mon 15-Oct

Tue 16-Oct Girls Football Richmond Girls U14, U16 Bedale / 4.30pm

Wed 17-Oct Football Thirsk Y.7, Y.8, Y.9. Thirsk / 4.30pm

Wed 17-Oct Girls Hockey Queen Marys U13 (6 aside) Queen Marys / 4.30pm

Thu 18-Oct

Fri 19-Oct

Mon 22-Oct

Tue 23-Oct

Wed 24-Oct

Thu 25-Oct

Fri 26-Oct

Mon 29-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Tue 30-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 31-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 01-Nov Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 02-Nov Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term
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Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 05-Nov

Tue 06-Nov

Wed 07-Nov

Thu 08-Nov

Fri 09-Nov

Mon 12-Nov

Tue 13-Nov Presentation Evening / Netball Area Rally U15 Queen Marys / 1pm

Wed 14-Nov Cross Country Area Championships All year groups Allertonshire / 1pm

Thu 15-Nov

Fri 16-Nov

Mon 19-Nov

Tue 20-Nov Netball Area Trials U14s Stokesley / 4.30pm

Wed 21-Nov Basketball Area Rally Y.11 Thirsk / 4pm

Thu 22-Nov Netball Area Trials U16s Richmond / 4.30pm

Fri 23-Nov

Mon 26-Nov

Tue 27-Nov

Wed 28-Nov

Thu 29-Nov
Year 9 Parent's Evening

Fri 30-Nov

Mon 03-Dec

Tue 04-Dec Girls Football Richmond Girls U14, U16 (7/9 aside lights) Richmond / 4.30pm

Wed 05-Dec Badminton Area Tournament U14 & U16 Boys & Girls Richmond / 1pm

Thu 06-Dec Cross Country Area Trials All year groups Allertonshire / 12pm

Fri 07-Dec

Mon 10-Dec Basketball Area Rally Y.7 Thirsk / 1pm
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Tue 11-Dec

Wed 12-Dec

Thu 13-Dec Year 7 Parent's Evening

Fri 14-Dec

Mon 17-Dec Football (This week) Area Indoor 5-a-side Boys & Girls Y.7s Northallerton L.C. / 10am

Tue 18-Dec

Wed 19-Dec

Thu 20-Dec

Fri 21-Dec

Mon 24-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Tue 25-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Wed 26-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Thu 27-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Fri 28-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas
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Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 31-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Tue 01-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Wed 02-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Thu 03-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Fri 04-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Mon 07-Jan Y11 GCSE PE Rock Antics Climbing Trip TBC Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 08-Jan

Wed 09-Jan

Thu 10-Jan

Fri 11-Jan

Mon 14-Jan

Tue 15-Jan

Wed 16-Jan

Thu 17-Jan

Fri 18-Jan

Mon 21-Jan

Tue 22-Jan Basketball Area Rally Y.9 Risedale / 1pm

Wed 23-Jan

Thu 24-Jan Year 11 Parent's Evening

Fri 25-Jan Gymnastics Area Championships Y.7, Y.8, Y.9, Y.10, Y.11. Northallerton L.C. / 10am

Mon 28-Jan

Tue 29-Jan

Wed 30-Jan

Thu 31-Jan

Fri 01-Feb Netball Area Rally U13 A & B Richmond / 12pm

Mon 04-Feb
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Tue 05-Feb

Wed 06-Feb Swimming Area Championships Y.7, Y.8, Y.9, Y.10, Y.11. Catterick L.C. / 9.30am

Thu 07-Feb Year 8 Options Evening 

Fri 08-Feb

Mon 11-Feb Basketball Area Rally Y.8 SFX / 1pm

Tue 12-Feb

Wed 13-Feb

Thu 14-Feb Netball Area Rally U12 A & B Thirsk / 1pm

Fri 15-Feb

Mon 18-Feb

Tue 19-Feb

Wed 20-Feb

Thu 21-Feb

Fri 22-Feb

Mon 25-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Tue 26-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 27-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 28-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 01-Mar Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term
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Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 04-Mar

Tue 05-Mar Football Wensleydale TBD TBC

Wed 06-Mar Girls Hockey Area Rally U13 Cundall Manor / 1pm

Thu 07-Mar Girls Football/Handball Risedale Girls U14, U16/Mixed U13 BHS / 4pm

Fri 08-Mar

Mon 11-Mar

Tue 12-Mar

Wed 13-Mar

Thu 14-Mar Year 8 Parents Evening / Girls Hockey Area Rally U15 Cundall Manor / 1pm

Fri 15-Mar

Mon 18-Mar

Tue 19-Mar

Wed 20-Mar Football Thirsk Y.7, Y.8, Y.9. BHS / 4.30pm

Thu 21-Mar

Fri 22-Mar Girls Hockey Area Rally U12 Richmond / 1pm

Mon 25-Mar

Tue 26-Mar

Wed 27-Mar

Thu 28-Mar Year 10 Parents Evening 

Fri 29-Mar

Mon 01-Apr

Tue 02-Apr

Wed 03-Apr

Thu 04-Apr Football 7's Girls Festival Y.7/8 & Y9/10 Bedale / 10am

Fri 05-Apr Football 7's Boys Festival Y.7, Y.8, Y.9, Y10. Bedale / 10am

Mon 08-Apr
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Tue 09-Apr  Cricket Area Trials U15's Bedale / 4pm

Wed 10-Apr  Cricket Area Trials U13's Bedale / 4pm

Thu 11-Apr Rugby Union 7's Festival Y.7, Y.8, Y.9 & Y.10 Wensleydale RUFC / 10am

Fri 12-Apr

Mon 15-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Tue 16-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wed 17-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Thu 18-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Fri 19-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Mon 22-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Tue 23-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wed 24-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Thu 25-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Fri 26-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter
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Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 29-Apr Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 30-Apr

Wed 01-May Netball then Hockey AGM                      SFX / 4.30pm

Thu 02-May

Fri 03-May

Mon 06-May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Tue 07-May

Wed 08-May Athletics Trials Area Trials Y.7, Y.8, Y.9 & Y.10 M'BRO Sports village/10am

Thu 09-May

Fri 10-May

Mon 13-May

Tue 14-May

Wed 15-May Rounders Area Comp Y.11 Queen Mary's / 4pm

Thu 16-May

Fri 17-May

Mon 20-May

Tue 21-May Rounders Area Comp Y.9 Richmond / 4pm

Wed 22-May

Thu 23-May

Fri 24-May

Mon 27-May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Tue 28-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 29-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 30-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 31-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term
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Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 03-Jun

Tue 04-Jun Rounders Area Comp Y.8 Stokesley / 4pm

Wed 05-Jun

Thu 06-Jun

Fri 07-Jun

Mon 10-Jun

Tue 11-Jun  Golf                              Area Comp Y.7, Y.8, Y.9 & Y.10 Catterick Garrison GC / 9am

Wed 12-Jun

Thu 13-Jun Rounders Area Comp Y.10 BHS / 4pm

Fri 14-Jun

Mon 17-Jun

Tue 18-Jun

Wed 19-Jun

Thu 20-Jun

Fri 21-Jun

Mon 24-Jun

Tue 25-Jun

Wed 26-Jun Athletics Area Championships Y.7, Y.8, Y.9 & Y.10 M'BRO Sports village 10am

Thu 27-Jun

Fri 28-Jun Sports Day/Health Awareness

Mon 01-Jul Rounders Area Comp Y.7 Wensleydale / 4pm

Tue 02-Jul

Wed 03-Jul Area Fixture Meeting                                BHS / 2.30pm

Thu 04-Jul

Fri 05-Jul Back Up Sports Day

Mon 08-Jul
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Tue 09-Jul

Wed 10-Jul

Thu 11-Jul

Fri 12-Jul

Mon 15-Jul Sports Awards Year 7-10

Tue 16-Jul

Wed 17-Jul

Thu 18-Jul

Fri 19-Jul

Mon 22-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer

Summer Summer Summer Summer

Summer Summer Summer Summer
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